special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
1A o
PARIZOT CAILLET LIAM
1029289T
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 1 11 11
2 1 M M 1 12
3 6 M M 6 18
4 6 M M 6 24
5 7 7 M 14 38
6 8 7 5 20 58
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 58
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 5 2 15 32
3 10 4 2 16 48
4 7 5 3 15 63
5 7 7 M 14 77
6 3 M M 3 80
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 80
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 138

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
1B o
BUSTOS EVAN
1032193L
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 10 8 8 26 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 10 7 6 23 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 10 9 9 28 116
6 10 10 9 29 145
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 145
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 289

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

.-":-.. -'::::i
DEPART 1 (N
s
1C afk i
BUSTOS LOIC
1032189H
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 168
Total 10 20 Total 9 14 Total points 342

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
1D afk i
MARTIN VICTOR
1044810S
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 10 10 6 26 73
4 9 6 3 18 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 8 5 22 137
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 7 7 7 21 122
6 8 6 5 19 141
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 141
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 278

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

"'-':E::.."- -'::::i
DEPART 1 (N
s
2A o
BREBION NOE
10113440
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 9 6 5 20 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 10 10 10 30 137
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 7 6 5 18 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 139
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 276

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
2B o
LAHMADI ADLAN
1044296Y
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 7 6 23 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 9 5 23 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 8 8 2 18 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 276

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
2C o
PERRIER GAEL
1028683L
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 5 5 19 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 8 7 3 18 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 6 5 3 14 58
4 5 4 2 11 69
5 7 6 5 18 87
6 9 3 1 13 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 100
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 234

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
2D o
ROUX LOUIS
1032204W
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 8 5 22 142
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 8 3 20 113
6 7 5 M 12 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 125
Total 10 0 Total 9 12 Total points 267

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
3A o
MARTINET NATHEO
10156457
CHAMBERY
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 M 7 7
2 7 6 6 19 26
3 7 7 3 17 43
4 8 6 5 19 62
5 5 5 3 13 75
6 5 3 2 10 85
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 85
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 6 6 2 14 31
3 9 6 1 16 47
4 8 7 4 19 66
5 9 7 6 22 88
6 9 8 4 21 109
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 109
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 194

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
3B o
LAHMADI DRISS
1044300C
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 6 3 18 65
4 10 6 M 16 81
5 9 5 4 18 99
6 8 7 6 21 120
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 120
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 5 20 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 7 7 7 21 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 10 9 4 23 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 139
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 259

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
3C o
PERRIER HUGO
1032179X
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 7 7 24 126
6 7 7 7 21 147
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 7 7 4 18 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 142
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 289

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

=
DEPART 1 %déi}:‘j*
- gy
3D afk i
OSTORERO JEREMY
1038096M
UGINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 3 16 16
2 7 7 7 21 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 9 7 7 23 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 8 5 22 131
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 9 8 8 25 84
5 8 7 5 20 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 130
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

e
DEPART 1 (N
4A afk i
RAMALLO LEO
1040077R
LE BOURGET DU LAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 7 7 6 20 63
4 9 5 M 14 77
5 10 8 3 21 98
6 10 8 5 23 121
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 8 6 6 20 105
6 7 6 4 17 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 243

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

e
DEPART 1 (N
4B afk i
SAMSON DANY
1044657V
CHAMBERY
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 7 5 1 13 54
4 6 6 3 15 69
5 8 7 7 22 91
6 5 5 2 12 103
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 103
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 7 3 17 36
3 6 5 4 15 51
4 6 6 4 16 67
5 8 8 8 24 91
6 8 8 7 23 114
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 114
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 217

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
4C o
MARTIN ALYONA
1036799P
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 6 6 19 37
3 8 8 8 24 61
4 6 6 3 15 76
5 8 8 7 23 99
6 8 7 6 21 120
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 120
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 8 7 4 19 62
4 8 7 3 18 80
5 5 5 2 12 92
6 9 9 5 23 115
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 115
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 235

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
4D o
PRADON ANGELE
0045302S
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 10 1 21 39
3 10 8 6 24 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 8 8 5 21 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 6 20 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 9 9 6 24 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 267

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

”-f::-"" ::k
DEPART 1 (N
5A afk i
CHAUMONT LOIC
0055349M
LE BOURGET DU LAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 8 8 8 24 64
4 9 8 8 25 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 9 5 23 138
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 9 27 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 8 6 5 19 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 0 Total 9 11 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
5B o
SERVAN ACHILLE
1018563F
CHAMBERY
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 4 4 2 10 24
3 10 9 9 28 52
4 9 9 9 27 79
5 9 9 8 26 105
6 10 8 7 25 130
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 130
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
e
5D
FLAMANT LEONIE
1025948G
LE BOURGET DU LAC
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 5 5 17 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 10 8 3 21 131
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 8 5 4 17 32
3 7 6 4 17 49
4 8 7 5 20 69
5 9 9 6 24 93
6 8 5 5 18 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 111
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points pLYi

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
6B o
PARNY LOUIS
0040472S
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 6 3 16 43
3 5 3 2 10 53
4 8 6 2 16 69
5 10 8 7 25 94
6 7 7 2 16 110
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 110
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 10 9 3 22 37
3 10 6 6 22 59
4 10 6 5 21 80
5 8 8 8 24 104
6 10 7 7 24 128
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 238

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
6C o
IUGA ANTONIN
1014398A
EYBENS
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 6 5 20 97
5 8 7 4 19 116
6 8 8 7 23 139
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 6 4 19 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 10 7 4 21 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 144
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 283

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
6D o
DUBRAY CANNELLE
1025163B
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 7 3 19 40
3 7 7 6 20 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 8 7 5 20 102
6 10 9 7 26 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 3 18 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 6 4 20 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 9 9 7 25 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 265

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
7B o
GARDIEN EMELYNE
1029358K
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 10 9 4 23 66
4 9 8 4 21 87
5 7 6 2 15 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 7 5 5 17 100
6 7 6 4 17 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 117
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 244

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
7C o
CHOQUET LOU
10367921
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 5 5 4 14 34
3 6 5 5 16 50
4 9 6 5 20 70
5 8 4 M 12 82
6 7 7 6 20 102
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 102
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 1 17 38
3 10 5 4 19 57
4 10 8 5 23 80
5 8 7 7 22 102
6 8 8 1 17 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 221

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

e
DEPART 1 (N
7D afk i
RICHARD MANON
0054512C
CHAMBERY
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 9 6 3 18 57
4 9 7 6 22 79
5 7 6 4 17 96
6 10 9 8 27 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 8 6 2 16 55
4 10 6 3 19 74
5 10 10 6 26 100
6 8 8 6 22 122
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 122
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 245

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
8A o
THIBAUT TYLIO
0053081X
LE BOURGET DU LAC
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 6 2 M 8 19
3 6 5 M 11 30
4 9 6 5 20 50
5 6 4 3 13 63
6 8 5 M 13 76
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 76
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 1 10 10
2 9 2 M 11 21
3 5 2 M 7 28
4 5 1 M 6 34
5 7 6 6 19 53
6 6 M M 6 59
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 59
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 135

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

"'-':E::.."- -'::::i
DEPART 1 (N
s
SB afk i
DUYGU SEYMA
1003912S
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 8 7 6 21 120
6 9 6 5 20 140
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 146
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 286

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
8C o
PETTEX-SORGUE NATHAN
0052418B
UGINE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 9 6 25 44
3 9 7 5 21 65
4 9 9 7 25 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 7 6 5 18 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 130
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 268

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
8D o
RIVE CHLOE
1003715D
BARBERAZ
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 3 2 M 5 6
3 8 5 4 17 23
4 9 8 5 22 45
5 8 6 5 19 64
6 7 7 3 17 81
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 81
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 8 6 6 20 60
4 7 7 6 20 80
5 9 5 3 17 97
6 7 6 3 16 113
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 113
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 194

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

-"'-'_-,E:'.": -::::i
DEPART 1 =,
e
9A
CAILLE EMILIE
1036770M
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 4 M M 4 25
3 6 4 2 12 37
4 5 4 M 9 46
5 6 2 M 8 54
6 7 7 5 19 73
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 73
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 2 17 17
2 7 7 4 18 35
3 4 3 M 7 42
4 5 M M 5 47
5 8 4 2 14 61
6 7 4 3 14 75
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 75
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 148

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 =,
9B o
PARIZOT Julien
9900008
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 6 6 20 38
3 9 6 3 18 56
4 8 8 7 23 79
5 5 5 4 14 93
6 9 5 1 15 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 108
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 7 5 5 17 32
3 10 7 4 21 53
4 10 8 4 22 75
5 7 6 6 19 94
6 10 8 8 26 120
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 120
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Total points 228

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

"'-':E::.."- -'::::i
DEPART 1 (N
s
9C
PERRIN Tony
9900010
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 5 2 1 8 29
3 4 4 2 10 39
4 9 8 5 22 61
5 7 2 M 9 70
6 8 6 M 14 84
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 84
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 M 13 13
2 8 6 6 20 33
3 7 4 4 15 48
4 5 5 2 12 60
5 7 6 5 18 78
6 8 6 6 20 98
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 98
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 182

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
(:Qf&':l';:-‘-'
9D
LEBRETON Patrick
9900011
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 M M M 0 1
3 2 2 1 5 6
4 4 M M 4 10
5 4 M M 4 14
6 6 5 M 11 25
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 25
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 M 10 10
2 9 1 M 10 20
3 6 4 M 10 30
4 9 5 M 14 44
5 6 2 M 8 52
6 2 M M 2 54
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 54
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

”-f::-"" ::k
DEPART 1 (N
s
10A
ROUX RAPHAEL
1032199R
BARBERAZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 8 3 21 122
6 10 7 7 24 146
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 146
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 292

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

)
DEPART 1 aaw,
10B
COLLOT OLIVIER
1028022A
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 10 6 3 19 60
4 9 8 8 25 85
5 9 9 4 22 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 7 7 24 99
5 10 10 10 30 129
6 8 7 7 22 151
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 151
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

-"'-'_-,E::.."- -::::i
DEPART 1 (e,
s
10C
MONSEMPES Eric
9900012
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 5 24 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

"'-':E::.."- -'::::i
DEPART 1 (N
s
10D
BUSTOS XAVIER
1040020M
BARBERAZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 9 8 7 24 58
4 10 9 8 27 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 10 8 6 24 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 7 5 20 81
5 9 9 7 25 106
6 5 3 2 10 116
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 116
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 248

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
11A o
CUNHA NICOLET Marcia
9900001
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 7 6 5 18 18
3 5 3 3 11 29
4 8 8 M 16 45
5 9 6 3 18 63
6 9 6 1 16 79
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 79
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 3 3 M 6 17
3 7 4 2 13 30
4 8 5 2 15 45
5 9 8 8 25 70
6 7 7 4 18 88
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 88
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 167

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024
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DEPART 1 (N
11B
DOCHE EMMANUELLE
1005269X
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 8 7 25 120
6 7 6 5 18 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 8 8 8 24 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
11C
OTTINO GREGORY
1047214E
EYBENS
MASTER

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 8 7 5 20 92
5 8 7 4 19 111
6 10 5 3 18 129
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 1 19 19
2 10 4 4 18 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 8 6 3 17 79
5 6 5 5 16 95
6 7 5 5 17 112
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 112
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Total points 241
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024
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DEPART 1 (N
11D
PRADON MARIE
0045307X
BARBERAZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 8 8 4 20 110
6 8 8 8 24 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 3 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 10 7 7 24 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 9 8 4 21 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 261
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

DEPART 1 (N
12A
AUBIN Pierre olivier
9900004
Suisse
MASTER

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 6 5 5 16 16
3 1 M M 1 17
4 6 3 M 9 26
5 9 M M 9 35
6 6 5 4 15 50
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 50
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 9 4 2 15 30
3 8 M M 8 38
4 7 2 M 9 47
5 M M M 0 47
6 7 7 5 19 66
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 66
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024

ey
DEPART 1 (N
=4
12B o
KHIMA SHIRLEY
0954955V
LE BOURGET DU LAC
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 4 20 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 7 7 24 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 8 4 21 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 8 8 8 24 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 145
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 289
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024
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DEPART 1 =,
L=
12C o
LETOURNEUX Emmanuel
9900007
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 6 4 20 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 8 5 22 118
6 8 7 5 20 138
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 138
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 278
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special debutant barberaz 30/11/2024
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DEPART 1 (e,
s
12D
LEVEQUE Xavier
9900005
Suisse
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 5 4 18 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 8 7 5 20 108
6 9 9 4 22 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 7 7 7 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 10 7 7 24 118
6 10 4 1 15 133
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 133
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 263
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